








N
D

H
C

F 
C

O
M

     

3.5

3.0

2.5

2.0

1.5

1.0

0.5

0.0
0      10     20      30     40      50     60      70     80      90    100

Cover image
Stego image 25%
Stego image 50%
Stego image 75%
Stego image 100%

0.5

0.45

0.4

0.35

0.3

0.25

0.2

0.15

0.1

0.05

A
lte

ra
tio

n 
ra

te

0      10      20      30     40       50     60      70      80     90     100

Cover image
Stego image 25%
Stego image 50%
Stego image 75%
Stego image 100%





1.0

0.9

0.8

0.7

0.6

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2

0.1

0

Pr
ob

ili
ty

 o
f d

et
ec

tio
n

0     0.1     0.2    0.3     0.4     0.5    0.6     0.7    0.8     0.9   1.0
Probility of false positive

Present method
Ker
Liu
Cancelli

1.0

0.9

0.8

0.7

0.6

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2

0.1

0

Pr
ob

ili
ty

 o
f d

et
ec

tio
n

0     0.1     0.2     0.3     0.4     0.5    0.6      0.7     0.8     0.9   1.0

Probility of false positive

Present method
Ker
Liu
Cancelli

(a) (b)




	ITJ.pdf
	Page 1


